
EGERTON UNI VERSITY 

FI NAL EXAMI NATI ON TI METABLE FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS 

SEMESTER 1 SEPTEMBER DECE MBER 2022 

DI RECTOR: EXAMI NATI ONS AND TI METABLI NG: DATE: 04/11/2022 …… 

 
T/ D  UNI T CODE  

9. 30 AM TO 12. 30 

NO OF 

STDS 

ROOM UNI T CODE 

2. 00 TO 5. 00PM 

NO OF 

STDS 

ROOM 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

 0
5/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

AGB M 811 3 DPT BR ENSC 701 -- DPT BR 

GEOG 701 4 DPT BR STAT 700 3 GO15 

AGB M 711 5 DPT BR CHE M 720 4 DPT BR 

ANNU 810 -- DPT BR BI OC 705 5 DPT BR 

AGEC 754 5 DPT BR    

SOI L 850 2 DPT BR COSE 725 -- DPT BR 

    AGB M 731 14 DPT BR 

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

0
6/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

AGEC 811 3 DPT BR    

GEOG 702 4 DPT BR ANBG 720 2 DPT BR 

SOI L 750 -- DPT BR    

ANNU 811 -- DPT BR CHE M 710 5 DPT BR 

LI PS 832 -- DPT BR BI OC 710 5 DPT BR 

ANNU 710 3 DPT BR BOTA 700 2 DPT BR 

COSE 713 2 DPT BR   DPT BR 

PHYS 700 4 DPT BR EAPE 707 -- DPT BR 

 

PBRD 725 / 729 

AGEC 724 / 

AGB M 724 

3 

5 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

 

 

AGB M 721 5 DPT BR 

      

      

W
E

D
N

E
S

D
A

Y
 
 

0
7/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

GEOG 703 4 DPT BR LI PS 731 3 DPT BR 

PBRD 728 -- DPT BR AGEC 720 7 DPT BR 

PBTC 812 1 DPT RM    

ARI S 9205 -- DPT BR CHE M 721 4 DPT BR 

ANNU 712 3 DPT BR BI OC 711 5 DPT BR 

COSE 721 

AGEC 831 

CRPT 732 

AGB M 723 

2 

3 

2 

5 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

BOTA 708 

AGRO 783 

AGRO 755 

 

1 

-- 

-- 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

 

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

 

0
8/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

      

GEOG 704 4 DPT BR AGEC 750 7 DPT BR 

      

 -- DPT BR CHE M 732 4 DPT BR 

AGRO 850 -- DPT BR PHYS 702 4 DPT BR 

ARI S 9206 -- DPT BR BI OC 712 5 DPT BR 

PHYS 701 

 

5 DPT BR BOTA 707 1 DPT BR 

      

COSE 722 

PBRD 720 

2 

1 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

   

  



EGERTON UNI VERSITY 

FI NAL EXAMI NATI ON TI METABLE FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS 

SEMESTER 1 SEPTEMBER DECE MBER 2022 

DI RECTOR: EXAMI NATI ONS AND TI METABLI NG: DATE: 04/11/2022 …… 

T/ D  UNI T CODE  NO OF 

STDS 

ROOM UNI T CODE NO OF 

STDS 

ROOM 

F
R

I
D

A
Y
 
 

0
9/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

GEOG 705 4 DPT BR    

   REPP 717 -- DPT BR 

LI PS 730 4 DPT BR AGEC 754 7 DPT BR 

COSE 724 4 DPT BR ENSC 708 3 DPT BR 

ENSH 708 -- DPT BR CHE M 735 4 DPT BR 

COMP 701 

BI OC 704 

SOI L 870 

CRPT 730 

PBRD 723 

AGEN 749  

5 

-- 

2 

1 

1 

1 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

PHYS 704 

BOTA 704 

REPP 712 

ANNU 711 

MJ AC 704 

4 

1 

-- 

4 

4 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

       

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

1
3/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

   ANBG 722 4 DPT BR  

 4 DPT BR LI PS 834 1 DPT BR 

LI PS 732 4 DPT BR    

LI PS 832 1 DPT BR REPP 718 -- DPT BR 

PHYS 702 5 DPT BR    

   CHE M 740 4 DPT BR 

REPP 711 -- DPT BR   DPT BR 

AGRO 711 4 DPT BR BOTA 702 1 DPT BR 

ENGL 714 2 DPT BR ENSC 703 3 DPT BR 

ANNU 713 3 DPT BR    

AGEC 701 5 DPT BR    

      

W
E

D
N

E
S

D
A

Y
 
 

1
4/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

      

CRPT 736 -- DPT BR REPP 719 -- DPT BR 

      

MJ AC 703 5 DPT BR CHE M 742 4 DPT BR 

   BI OC 726 5 DPT BR 

REPP 710 / -- DPT BR ENSH 712 4 DPT BR 

REPP 702 -- DPT BR LI PS 733 4 DPT BR 

ENGL 713 2 DPT BR    

      

 

  



EGERTON UNI VERSITY 

FI NAL EXAMI NATI ON TI METABLE FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS 

SEMESTER 1 SEPTEMBER DECE MBER 2022 

DI RECTOR: EXAMI NATI ONS AND TI METABLI NG: DATE: 04/11/2022 …… 

T/ D  UNI T CODE  NO OF 

STDS 

ROOM UNI T CODE NO OF 

STDS 

ROOM 

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

 

1
5/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

      

PHYS 703 5 DPT BR CHE M 750 4 DPT BR 

MJ AC 702 5 DPT BR    

REPP 713 -- DPT BR ENSH 713 4 DPT BR 

AGRO 750 1 DPT BR    

CPRT 731 1 DPT BR    

F
R

I
D

A
Y
 
 

1
6/

 1
2/

 2
0
2
2
 

      

   BI OC 717 

 

5 DPT BR 

REPP 716 -- DPT BR ENSH 714 4 DPT BR 

CPRT 891 1 DPT BR ENSC 700 1 DPT BR 

ENGL 711 2 DPT BR ANBG 721 -- DPT BR 

LI PS 737 -- DPT BR ENGL 712 2 DPT BR 

AGEC 730 5 DPT BR    

NARE 741 5 DPT BR    

MJ AC 700 5 DPT BR    

      

      

      

M
O

N
D

A
A

Y
 

 1
9/

1
2/

2
0
2
2
 

CRPT 891 

LI PS 734 / 

ANNU 712 / 

ANGB 723  

MJ AC 701 

3 

 

 

7 

5 

DPT BR 

 

 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

ENSC 711 

ENSC 702 

3 

1 

DPT BR 

DPT BR 

 


